
IMO Jaguar VXG
high performance drives

3Ø: 0.37-710kW (0.5-950HP)

The Jaguar VXG is the next generation of inverter technology, taking over from the market leading VXM. It has been
designed specifically to be a high performance, multifunctional inverter, that can answer the needs of today’s most
demanding applications. 

The VXG represents a sensorless vector controlled drive and includes true closed-loop
vector control when used with encoder feedback. With ratings ranging from 0.4kW to
710kW, this makes the VXG a high performance AC Drive boasting advanced EMC
friendly technology suitable for the most demanding applications.  

These applications range from presses, hoists, mixers and crushers to fans and
pumps. Unlike other inverters currently on the market, the Jaguar series generates
low electro-magnetic noise, which is associated with interference of other sensitive
equipment.  It has been carefully designed using soft switching techniques for both
the power devices and the switch mode power supply devices, resulting in potentially
troublesome emissions being greatly reduced.

The VXG features improved performance by providing a selection of
control methods including: PG vector control, sensorless vector control,
dynamic torque vector control and V/F control as well as improved
performance of current response and speed response (vector
control). 

User configurable ‘quick-start’ menu

IP20 side-by-side mounting 

(IP40 option kit)

Integrated EMC filter 

(EN61800-3 2004 cat C3)

PLC logic type function

RoHS, CE, UL/cUL compliant

V/F, Torque Vector and closed loop

control

Loss-of-command signal detection

200% starting torque between 0.3-5Hz 

Improved open-loop low-speed stability

Safety input: digital input to enable /

disable the IGBT devices of the inverter

output stage

Mechanical brake control output -

torque generated

PID thermistor input 

Input and Output phase-loss protection

Life time / service due alarm output

Thermostatically operated long-life cooling fans

(designed to operate for 10 years at 40oC)

Optional Keypad with mini USB port

Standard multi-function back-lit keypad with

parameter copy mode

Encoder feedback (closed-loop) and shaft-

synchronizing options

Synchronous (Permanent Magnet) motor options

Internal brake chopper up to 22kW (30-110kW

upon request)

Key Features 



H W Depth A B C D E F G H I
260 110 1 132 145
260 150 2 145
260 220 3 195
400 250 4 195
550 326 5 225
615 361 6 270
675 361 7 270
740 361 8 270
740 536 9 315

1000 536 10 360
1000 680 11 360
1400 680 12 440
1400 880 13 440
1550 1000 14 500

DimensionsPower & Control Connections

Options & Ordering

Range
3 Phase

Output Frequency 0.5 - 500Hz

Overload Capacity 150% for 60 secs - 200% for 3 secs

Power Supply Voltage 3 phase, 380-480V, -15%  / +10%

Starting Torque 200% / 0.3Hz

PWM Switching Frequency 0.75kHz - 16kHz

Enclosure IP20

Communications RS485 / Modbus RTU (Standard), Profibus, DeviceNet, CC-Link, CANopen (Option Cards)

Dynamic Braking Built-in upto 22kW

EMC Cat 3 Integrated 

Motor Power C.T Rating V.T. Rating Dim C.T. Rating V.T. Rating Dim

(kW/HP) 0.4/0.55 VXG1A5-4E 1A 55/75 75/100 VXG150AL-4E 7E
0.75/1 VXG2A5-4E 1B 75/100 90/125 VXG176AL-4E 8E
1.5/2.2 VXG4A-4E 2B 90/125 110/150 VXG210AL-4E 9F
2.2/3 VXG5.5A-4E 2B 110/150 132/200 VXG253AL-4E 9F
4/5.5 VXG9A-4E 2B 132/200 160/250 VXG304AL-4E 10G
5.5/7.5 7.5/10 VXG16A5L-4E 3C 160/250 200/300 VXG377AL-4E 10G
7.5/10 11/15 VXG23AL-4E 3C 200/300 220/350 VXG415AL-4E 11G
11/15 15/20 VXG30A5L-4E 3C 220/350 280/450 VXG520AL-4E 11G
15/20 18.5/25 VXG37AL-4E 4C 280/450 315/500 VXG650AL-4E 12H
18.5/25 22/30 VXG45AL-4E 4C 315/500 355/470 VXG740AL-4E 12H
22/30 30/40 VXG60AL-4E 4C 355/470 400/600 VXG840AL-4E 13H
30/40 37/50 VXG75AL-4E 5D 400/600 500/700 VXG960AL-4E 13H
37/50 45/60 VXG91AL-4E 5D 500/700 630/900 VXG1170AL-4E 14I
45/60 55/75 VXG112AL-4E 6E 630/900 710/950 VXG1370AL-4E 14I

Accessories

Turn to accessories page for
the complete range.

Additional
Multifunction 
Keypad




